FILED

“2002 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR) 17,2002 8:00 am

Se
s
DOCUMENT #  P99000021526 L/ ecretary of State
) o ok %
V-FORCE ENGINEERING, INC. / 09-17-2002 90101 036 150.00
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address
1844 HOUNDSLATER DRIVE 1944 HOUNDSLATER DRIVE
WINTER PARK FL 32792 WINTER PARK FL 32792
S S— IR
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. DO NCT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
City & Slate City & State 4. FEI Number Applied For
NOT APPLICABLE Not Applicanio
—_ Zip . RS _Cr@nh:y_ e Zip Y Country -B. Certificate of Status Desired” -- ?ese‘gesq'ﬁsg;ﬁmal
6. Name and Address of Current Reglstered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registiered Agent
¥ Name
HOBACK’ RICHARD H Street Address {F.O. Box Number is Naot Acceptable)
1944 HOUNDSLAKE DR.
WINTER PARK FL 32792

City FL Zip Code

8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. | am familiar with, and accept
the obligations of registered ageni.

SIGNATURE
Signaturg, typed or printed nams of registered agent ang title if applicable. (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required whan rainstating) BATE
9. This corporation is eligible to safisfy its Intangible FILE NOWN! FEE IS $550.00 10. Eleci N .
. Election Campaign Financin

Tax filing reguirement and elects to do so. After September 13, 2002 Fee will be $750.00 TrustIFun d Cc?mrgi;bution g 0 fg;oﬁohg‘;’;;se

(See criteria on back) d Make Check Payable to Department of State ’
11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS l 12, ADDITIONS/CHANGES TC OFFICERS AND DIRECTCRS iN 11
TITLE D [ Delste TITEE [CI Change [ Addition
NAME HOBACK, RICHARD H NAME
STREET ADDRESS | 1944 HOUNDSLAKE DR. STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP WINTER PARK FL 32792 CITY-ST-2IP
TIiE O petete TITLE O change [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADCRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2IP CITY-ST-ZIP

e )T T T T T T e e < T - ==[JChangz=~ [] Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-7iP CIFY-ST-ZIP
TITLE T Delete TMLE [ Change [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREEY ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-21P GITY-ST-2IP
TiLE O pelete TITLE [JChange  [J Addition
NAME . NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2IP CITY-ST-2P
TMLE [ Delete TMLE ' [ shange  [J Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDAESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-$T-2IP CITY-§T-2IP

13. | hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legai effect as if made under cath; that | am an cfficer or director
of the corporation or the racelver or trustee empowered to executs this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 cor Block 12 if
changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered. -

SIGNATURE: mﬁwg vyl

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFM OR DIRECTOR o Date Daytima Phone #

s

CR2E034 (4/02)



Winter Park, FL 32792

September 10, 2002

Division Of Corporations
Uniform Business Report Filings
P.O. Box 1500

Tallahassee, FL  32302-1500

Dear Sir or Madam:

~© T T ‘Based on the attacked Comespondénce, | have attached a check for $150.00 for the filing fee. Areject
E fetter with instructions was never received from your office. If the original report had not been mailed,
- there would have been no need for this email correspondence; the report wouid have simply been
mailed along with a check for the fee.

Richard H. Hoback

Sincerely,




s

Page 1 of 2

From: "corphelp” <corpheip@mail.dos.state.fl.us> 2 {?2'% ﬂ /\6

To: “Marcia Stark™ <admin@guardianrider.com>
Sent: Wednesday, April 24, 2002 9:00 AM gy .
Subject: RE: Annual Report #-’%OCXD HS I

As long as we have record that we received your report before May 1st you
will not be charged a late fee.

Michael
Internet Access

—---Original Message--—-
From: Marcia Stark [mailto:admin@guardianrider.com}

Serit: Tuesday, April 23, 2002.8:35PM. - ——-. .. —

To: corphelp
Subject: Re: Annual Report

Does this mean that V-Force Engineering will have to pay the late filing fee
or just the $150.00?

Thank you

V-Force Engineering

-—- Original Message ---—

From: "corphelp” <corphelp@mail.dos.state fl.us>
To: ""Marcia Stark™ <admin ardianrider.com>
Sent: Tuesday, April 23, 2002 10:24 AM

Subject: RE: Annual Report

> Please wait for the reject letter explaining what to do in order to
correct
>it.

>

> Doug Spitler

> Internet Access

> Division of Corporations
>

>

> —---Original Message---—

> From: Marcia Stark [mailto:admin@guardianrider.com]
> Sent: Tuesday, Aprii 23, 2002 6:52 AM

> To: corphelp@mail.dos.state.fl.us

> Subject: Annual Report

>

>

> It has come to my attention that the annual report for V-Force Engineering
> was mailed without a check for the fee. Please inform me how to get the
> payment to you without causing any major problems.

> Thank You

7/21/2002



| . . W Page 2 of 2
Richard Hoback \'@
Z V-%orce Eﬁgineering g ?‘3 Q\/_%

> 1944 Houndslake Dr

> Winter Park, FL 32792 :F# ,Qgrq DO@O ﬁ / @21&

>

7/21/2002



